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Sal Name HmAdd1 HmMCSZ Phone1 email

Selectman Eric S. Beckerman 309 Central Street Avon, MA 02322 508-559-2933 ebeckerman@avon-ma.gov

Mr. Lawrence J. Sposato Jr. 10 Mechanic Street Bellingham, MA 02019 |508-928-1363 rtcbellingham@yahoo.com

Councilor Charles B. Ryan 24 Conrad Street Braintree, MA 02184 781-794-8279 cryan@braintreema.gov.

Dr. Elizabeth Childs 157 Walnut Street Brookline, MA 02445 617-734-4026 elizabethchilds@me.com

Selectman John J. Connolly 37 Chapman Street Canton, MA 02021 781-828-6515 BOS@town.canton.ma.us

Selectwoman Jean M. Healey-Dippold 93 South Main Street Cohasset, MA 02025 617-407-3840 JDippold@cohassetma.org

Mr. Thomas R. Polito Jr. 63 Upland Road Dedham, MA 02026 781-329-4160 tom@politoinsurance.com

Mr. Chris Dwelley P.O. Box 250 Dover, MA 02030 508-785-0032 cdwelley@doverma.gov

Mr. Steven Feinstein 3 Standish Avenue Foxborough, MA 02035 508-698-9095 sfeinstein03@hotmail.com

Mr. Peter E. Padula 14 Fort Apache Drive Franklin, MA 02038 508-528-8811 pepadula@comcast.net

Selectman Daniel R. Lee 39 Kalmia Road Holbrook, MA 02343 781-964-6878 dlee@holbrookmassachusetts.us

Mr. Robert Kennedy 459 Main Street Medfield, MA 02052 508-906-3003 RKENNEDY@MEDFIELD.NET

Mr. Michael E. Boynton 155 Village Street Medway, MA 02053 508-533-3264 mboynton@townofmedway.org

Selectman Craig W. Schultze 330 Plain Street Millis, MA 02054 508-376-9146 cschultze@millisma.gov

Mr. Joseph M. Reardon 49 Grafton Avenue Milton, MA 02186 617-840-1750 joseph.m.reardon@gmail.com

Mr. Paul Brown 32 Greenwood Avenue Needham, MA 02492  |781-449-5558 paulsbrown.aia@gmail.com

Selectman Kevin C. Kalkut 25 Canterberry Lane Norfolk, MA 02056 781-762-2169 kkalkut@norfolk.ma.us

Selectwoman Helen Abdallah Donohue 1027 Washington Street Norwood, MA 02062 781-762-0450 donohuesol@aol.com

Mr. Carl J. Balduf 78 Walnut Street Plainville, MA 02762 508-366-3076 cibalduf@comcast.net

Councillor Charles J. Phelan Jr. 298 Fenno Street Quincy, MA 02170 617-376-1355 chuckphelan@gquincyma.gov

Mr. Paul J. Connors 7 Junior Terrace Randolph, MA 02368 781-752-8676 annbc5@yahoo.com

Mr. Edwin S. Little 346 North Main Street Sharon, MA 02067 781-784-5397 edwincowman@aol.com

Selectman Joseph Mokrisky 78 Winter Street Stoughton, MA 02072  |781-344-8887 jmokrisky@stoughton-ma.gov.
Walpole, MA 02081

Ms. Barbara D. Searle 118 Parker Road Wellesley, MA 02482 781-929-8090 bsearle543@gmail.com

Selectman Michael F. Walsh 47 Phillips Brooks Road  |\Westwood, MA 02090 |617-201-1230 mike@mfwalsh.com

Mr. Victor Pap IlI 60 Lovell Street Weymouth, MA 02191 | 781-335-3440 victor _pap@hotmail.com

Mr. Kevin Sweet 79 South Street Wrentham, MA 02093  508-384-3854 ksweet@wrentham.ma.us
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